
breakfast classics

Cowboy Pancakes
All orders come with 2 fluffy jumbo pancakes, butter & syrup.
Buttermilk, sugar dusted
Cinnamon cream cheese

Make it a combo
Add bacon, pork sausage, grilled ham or back bacon
Add a pancake

13.50
14.50

6.00
5.00

French Toast
2 thick slices of challah bread dipped in Mohave’s brown sugar vanilla 
egg mixture grilled golden. Served with fresh berries & syrup.

Make it a combo
Add bacon, pork sausage, grilled ham or back bacon

15.50

6.00

Belgian Waffles
Fresh baked with berries compote, fresh cream & syrup. 15.50

Canadian Breakfast
2 eggs any style served with 2 of the following meats:
Bacon, sausage, ham or back bacon. Hashbrowns and toast. 17.25

Deerfoot Big Breakfast
3 eggs any style, 3 slices of bacon, 3 sausages, ham, hashbrowns, a 
pancake and a choice of toast. 21.25

Eggs Benedict
2 eggs poached on grilled English muffin, house spiced hollandaise, and 
savoury herb Hashbrowns.

With Back Bacon 
With Cold Smoked Salmon 
With wilted Spinach and Grilled Tomato 

20.00
23.00
19.00

Deerfoot Breakfast Sandwich
Fried egg, bacon, avocado, tomato, red onion & jalapeño jack cheese 
between 2 slices of golden grilled challah bread & ancho mayo. Served 
with hashbrown patties or a fruit cup. 17.50

Meat Lovers Scramble
3 eggs scrambled with bacon, ham & sausage on top of hashbrowns, 
topped with cheese & baked. Comes with toast. 18.50

Vegetarian Scramble
3 eggs scrambled with peppers, onions, mushrooms, asparagus & spinach, 
topped with hashbrowns, green onion & tomato. Comes with toast. 16.95

*Ask your server about our Gluten-Free options



signature specialties

omelettes

healthy choices

Huevos Rancheros
Grilled white corn tortilla topped with beans, steak & jack cheese topped 
with sunny side eggs & queso fresco baked and finished with avocado 
and pico de gallo. 22.50

All omelettes are made with 3 eggs and served with toast and your choice of fresh 
fruit, sliced vine tomatoes or hashbrowns.

Pick Your Toppings (cheese included)
Ham, sausage, bacon, spiced chicken, shrimp, red & green pepper, 
mushrooms, tomatoes, salsa, onions, spinach, feta cheese, jalapeños, 
grilled vegetable mix.

Three Toppings
Four Toppings
Five Toppings

17.95
18.95
19.95

Southwest Breakfast Wrap
Flour tortilla stuffed with chorizo, bacon, scrambled egg, red onion, 
peppers, salsa, Guacamole and Jack cheese, rolled and grilled, served 
with a fruit cup or hashbrown patties. 17.95

Seasonal Wedged Fruit
Served with yogurt, grapefruit, orange, banana, melons, pineapple 
& berries. 16.95

Smoked Salmon Bagel
Toasted bagel with cream cheese, smoked wild salmon served with 
fresh fruit. 22.50

Oatmeal
Classic oatmeal served with fresh cream and brown sugar. 8.25

Avocado Toast
Multi grain toast, sliced avocado, vine ripe tomato and red onion, served 
with wedge fruit.

Add a Sunny Side Egg

17.50

4.00



seniors & kids

Seniors over 65 & Kids 12 and under

One pancake with maple syrup, 1 bacon, 1 sausage and fruit salad.

One egg any style with 1 bacon, 1 sausage and hashbrowns.

Breakfast sandwich with egg, ham and cheese on an english muffin, 
and fruit salad.

One french toast with 1 bacon, 1 sausage and fruit salad.

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

beverages

sides

Coffee

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Chilled Juices

Orange
Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry
Tomato

Hash Browns

Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Turkey Sausage

½ Grapefruit

½ Avocado

Assorted Dry Cereal

Fruit Yogurt

Fruit Salad Cup

Fresh Berries Cup – Ask your server for todays selection!

Side Egg (any style)

Toast & Jam

Sliced Tomatoes

Sliced Cheddar Cheese (1)

Mini Muffins (2)

3.95

3.00

3.95

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

5.00

6.00

6.00

2.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

5.00

8.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.00




