### breakfast classics

Cowboy Pancakes All orders come with 2 fluffy jumbo pancakes, butter & syrup. Buttermilk, sugar dusted Cinnamon cream cheese	13.50 14.50
Make it a combo Add bacon, pork sausage, grilled ham or back bacon Add a pancake	6.00 5.00
French Toast  2 thick slices of challah bread dipped in Mohave's brown sugar vanilla egg mixture grilled golden. Served with fresh berries & syrup.	15.50
Make it a combo  Add bacon, pork sausage, grilled ham or back bacon	6.00
<b>Belgian Waffles</b> Fresh baked with berries compote, fresh cream & syrup.	15.50
Canadian Breakfast 2 eggs any style served with 2 of the following meats: Bacon, sausage, ham or back bacon. Hashbrowns and toast.	17.25
<b>Deerfoot Big Breakfast</b> 3 eggs any style, 3 slices of bacon, 3 sausages, ham, hashbrowns, a pancake and a choice of toast.	21.25
Eggs Benedict 2 eggs poached on grilled English muffin, house spiced hollandaise, and savoury herb Hashbrowns. With Back Bacon With Cold Smoked Salmon With wilted Spinach and Grilled Tomato	20.00 23.00 19.00
<b>Deerfoot Breakfast Sandwich</b> Fried egg, bacon, avocado, tomato, red onion & jalapeño jack cheese between 2 slices of golden grilled challah bread & ancho mayo. Served with hashbrown patties or a fruit cup.	17.50
<b>Meat Lovers Scramble</b> 3 eggs scrambled with bacon, ham & sausage on top of hashbrowns, topped with cheese & baked. Comes with toast.	18.50
<b>Vegetarian Scramble</b> 3 eggs scrambled with peppers, onions, mushrooms, asparagus & spinach, topped with hashbrowns, green onion & tomato. Comes with toast.	16.95

### signature specialties

#### **Huevos Rancheros**

Grilled white corn tortilla topped with beans, steak & jack cheese topped with sunny side eggs & queso fresco baked and finished with avocado and pico de gallo.

22.50

#### **Southwest Breakfast Wrap**

Flour tortilla stuffed with chorizo, bacon, scrambled egg, red onion, peppers, salsa, Guacamole and Jack cheese, rolled and grilled, served with a fruit cup or hashbrown patties.

17.95

### omelettes

All omelettes are made with 3 eggs and served with toast and your choice of fresh fruit, sliced vine tomatoes or hashbrowns.

#### **Pick Your Toppings (cheese included)**

Ham, sausage, bacon, spiced chicken, shrimp, red & green pepper, mushrooms, tomatoes, salsa, onions, spinach, feta cheese, jalapeños, grilled vegetable mix.

Three Toppings	17.95
Four Toppings	18.95
Five Toppings	19.95

## healthy choices

#### **Seasonal Wedged Fruit**

Served with yogurt, grapefruit, orange, banana, melons, pineapple	
& berries.	16.95

### Smoked Salmon Bagel

loasted bagel with cream cheese, smoked wild salmon served with	
fresh fruit.	22.50

#### **Oatmeal**

Classic oatmeal served with fresh cream and brown sugar.	8.25

#### **Avocado Toast**

Multi grain toast, silced avocado, vine ripe tornato and red onion, served	
with wedge fruit.	17.50

Add a Sunny Side Egg	4.00
----------------------	------

## seniors & kids

Seniors over 65 & Kids 12 and under	
One pancake with maple syrup, 1 bacon, 1 sausage and fruit salad.	11.00
One egg any style with 1 bacon, 1 sausage and hashbrowns.	11.00
Breakfast sandwich with egg, ham and cheese on an english muffin, and fruit salad.	11.00
One french toast with 1 bacon, 1 sausage and fruit salad.	11.00

### beverages

Coffee	3.95
Теа	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.95
Chilled Juices	
Orange	3.50
Grapefruit	3.50
Apple	3.50
Cranberry	3.50
Tomato	3.50

# sides

Hash Browns	5.00
Bacon, Sausage or Ham	6.00
Turkey Sausage	6.00
1/2 Grapefruit	2.50
½ Avocado	3.50
Assorted Dry Cereal	3.50
Fruit Yogurt	4.00
Fruit Salad Cup	5.00
Fresh Berries Cup – Ask your server for todays selection!	8.00
Side Egg (any style)	4.00
Toast & Jam	3.50
Sliced Tomatoes	3.00
Sliced Cheddar Cheese (1)	3.00
Mini Muffins (2)	3.00